XT3000 BREAKDOWN

smess;!z SA PPO8E0OMF
Point Split ™\ SA16075TH 115v Motor
Assembly 115v Motor/Hub
7 \ Assemb |y
SA16077TA

4ea PP168340FF 230v Motor/Hub

PP16005TF Assemb |

5mm x 50mm SHCS Locating Pin Yy
2ea. PP16B34TF

Docking Lever

Bolt
<&
=)

PP16940TF —
Point Split

Nut —
PP16@I’F —_— /
Point Split

Fan Adjuster
PP16925TF —
i Spl

Point it

tube
PP16935TF
Point Split
Chuck Tube

SA16945BA
Point Split
Adjuster

2ea. PP16632SF
@ Docking Lever \

PP12040EF

Emergency Sto
Switgh Y P
(International Only)

%— PP16342FF
\\ 4mm Set Screw

PP12065EF
Electrical

Receptacle

PP16035EF

115v Switch Breaker

PP16037EF
230v Switch Breaker

3ea PP16318FF
S5mm x 18 SHCS 0
Docking Leve

PP1
Bolt

-

4ca PPOB664PF
i Rubber Foot
SA08664PA
\ Rubber Foot Assy.
4eg Prosogerr Gea. PP12287FF

P 3/8-16 x 3/4 BHCS Brm’ x 16 BHCS

“ —-—— PP12076TF
| Vacuum Tube @
- Attachment Nut

PP16050GF
Grin

PP16060GF
Point Split
Wheell PP16B32SF

Docking Lever

PP16070TF P < N

Grind Wheel _ = A

Retainer N=Y ~—~

P = ~— PP16030TF
@ _ Vacuum Tub®
SA16070TA - 3A16030;A .

PP16045CF Grind Wheel geuum For PP16040EF
Wheel Guard Retainer Assy. Assembly Electrical

Casting Bottom Cover

——— SA1B040EA
\ Zea PP12240FF PP16020SF — — Bottom cover
4mm x 18mm SHCS Grit Tray 4 SS:;o4gngF
eqa
(F) 8- 632 Type F

SA16020SA PP16025BF &
@ Grit Tray Grit Tra
Assemb |y Support éar s



XT3000 SHARPENING FIXTURE

SA16600XA

PP16605TF

Sharpening Tube

Liner <:>
o PP16600XF
}/////f_Shorpening Tube

PP16100CF
//////_Pivot Base Casting

SA16657TA
/f_Swing Bearing Assy.

&)

PP16610TF
Sharpening Tube
Pivot Shaft

@ SA16615SA
Pivot Lever Assy.

SA16652TA
PP16316FF ——— Feed Bearing
6mm x 55mm SHCS Assemb |y

| SA16645TA

Spring Tensioner
\Qy
PP16650RF

Return Spring

\PP166F

Docking Plate

PP16640TF

Pivot LOCQQNET\\\*‘



XT3000 ALIGNMENT ASSEMBLY (5, ET‘SZEZTE.

SA16200CA SA1 S273XAd\
Assembly PP16267RF
Slide Handle
Spring
PP16272TF
Material Adjust
Knob

PP11738FF
6/32 x 3/8 SSS

PP16200CF
Alignment Casting

4

PP16205SF
Brake Bracket

4ea PP16334FF
PP16250TF

Bmm x 22 SHCS S

5 g@$A08260LA Alignment
PP162TOBF earing Assy. Tube Nut
Pusher qu\
PP16283RF 2 Al gament tube
Material Length (= ON IocE bolt
Adjust Spring EP1E :OIF Q)
rake sto
PP16285TF ——= set screw#_\ Fr16245TE
Material Length Alignment Tube
Adjust Screw
Q PP16240BF ——
PPTB338FF ; :
3/32 x 3,8 | Material Adjust PP16225BF
Dowel Pin racke Ci) Pusher Guide
Tube Support
@ ¢ (b
PP02030TF —~ G .
Pusher return oL g Pawl CArm Assy .
o @
S SA16615SA
PP16336FF Pivot Lock
3716 x 1 3/4 Lever Assy.

rear spring guide
(;? _J//////;;:QEQETF-—//
EE;ﬁ§r7SEr Pusher Shaft =
Return Spring @
PP16230TF

_/ Ii’ugher Guide
SA16225BA @ e

Dowel Pin
PP02022TF ,
Cap

/Pusher Shaf
T~ PP16220XF

Pusher Wedge

Pusher Shaft
Assembly
PPO2082RF @
Pawl Arm Return PP02028RF
Spring Wedge Return
2ea PP16344FF Spring
6mm x 50 Hex 2ea PP02079TF
Pawl Arm Bolts

Bolt



XT3000 LEX 050
LARGE DRILL ATTACHMENT

PP16570TF @ PP16580XF ,
///_-SOmm Sharpening Large Sharpening

Tube Liner Tube
SA16500TA
21-30MM Chuck

PPO2018TF
Material Length
Adjuster Screw

PP16283RF
Material Adjust
Spring

6652TA PPO3924TF

d Beorin? PS Latch Screw
t Assembly Handl e
PP16585TF
Large Drill
Timing Adjuster
2ea. PP11015FF

PP16610TF
@ Sharpening Tube
Pivot Shaft

SA16645TA
Spring Tensioner
Assembly

SA16585TA
Timing Adjuster
Assemb |y

SA16615BA
Pivot Lock Lever
Assemb |y L 4

Returiﬂiiilig////////'
(D) fE1e316FF
M6 x 1 x 55 SHCS

PPO2092LF
Bearing

Dowel Pin

PP16320FF
Snap Ring

PP16565XF
Large Drill
Alignment

Extrusion

SA1!!57TA

Swing Bearing
Assemb ly

16575CF ‘
ge Pivot @

r
se Casting

PPO3909FF
5716 Washer

PP 16328F @
M8 x 1.2 PP 16550BF
Hex Bolt

Large Docking Plate



XT3000 LEX100
XY TABLE

PP16310FF 2ea. PP12240FF
2ea. PP12252FF 3/8'x1/2'-_\\\\ 4mm x 12mm* SHCS

4mm x 18mm SHCS Stripper Bolt

2ea. PPO3932FF

8-32 x 1/4" SSS PPO3923FF

1/4* Dowel Pin

&)

PP16632TF
///_-g?}gzoa?z Docking Levé:\\\

PP16710BF
Slide Top

@

2ea. PP16735TF
/_-Leud Adjust

"“\‘\ on 2eq. PP16725BF
’®\N\ . /_ntichklclsh Nut

PP16707SF
Slide Pivot
Bolt Guide

3eqa. PP16302FF
%/_8—32 x 3/8 SSS
Cone Point

\ 2ea. PP16745BF

Gib

3ea. PP16302FF
8-32 x 3/8° sss\y
Cone Point

2ea. PP16720BF
Lead Screw Nut =~

2ea. PP16715TF
Lead Screw —-\\\

2ea. PP16730TF
Lead Stop N

2ea. PP16728RF
Antibacklash
Spring

PP16750BF
Pivot Lock Washer

PP16755BF

PP16760TF —~
Pivot Lock
Knob

@

\ 2ea. PP16342FF

\\\_ 4mm SSS
PP16738TF

Long Knob

Knob

PP16635SF
,//F_Pivot Lock Wedge Spring

— PP16304FF
5/16-24 x 3/8" SSS

PP16765BF
Docking Plate

N7 N7 ‘1
—<€ PP16763TF
EliﬂeNPlvot
oc u
AN ‘,A AN ,J




XT3000 LEX150
COUNTERSINK ATTACHMENT

| atepl 3 - e = N A
SATISRIRTA ", i Fe = L, = w——— PPJEQ£&TF
il 1gnrre_nt e J‘?L::?—-Emggi e // CSPGb;;;DdLFE Seha e e | nde x ing pin knch
=3y ; - : N
1 \ et / Eear i ng \ | —— PP1 ESI0OTF
PEOSESAEF — PPO&aOD 3FF Il mdexi1mg pin Eashing
Wosher Wosner 24 - RS SR
f— T o
PF1&8EZ0HF  — Foreaniagre . = Sproong
A1 1grmentl arm . Pl Sh1SES0BA
Dot f3 7 0 & S i g Arm A==y

PRS2 R
1o~ 5 w=
Do | FPors \‘\

bl e —— PPOSO4TTE

— = | =
2 ES1E280E | e’ ng Pin

= SwWimg Arm
R L Ee R e l\__

18w 1.7 Dowe |

-l S AR REaES ST

i dmm = 1 27m S5HOS Roa B e 2 oS e o i
— PPGOTZGFF =
- d Sp??alszDclf I C.S. Draw Tube Aamambly
s PSS Sapan: T SA15B10TA includes:
S 1 PRIGS1OTF &
///' (i%j i PEIGE I EE .
— 2 = R e g W 103
7 gEEf=E;DQLEEL = 1 I BT ]
1T PR1E65B353FF Bold0

.// PR A GEATERE

o Cuallel Sleew= @

af i : —pe16aesTF (7.,
.-r’_,- / | ok | IEE_GTl_ J;_; caT ——

£
’izz;%%ﬁ;/
SR iRdtiT a9 / /
/

@]I—'I—"Ib.}‘liu-l— .

E 2 == el e

Or o uk=
s R S R T

< & e 7 Spindle nut

r-r-1-5353rr
Grmm w1 = S0mm

FROSTIOF F
GH

Spiral Laclk
Retaoinming Ring

PP SRTSRF —

CS Spring \
\ i
~h £nahb
F'F'l BB5SBF (flt) @ rome @n
~ M— FP1B315TF

CS. Attacmert -
\ Flate Crow Tube Knoz>

FPivol Shaft

— HE1HGEoldr ’_:
Fiwvaot kowni [12
— Z2ag FPOLSZB4ATF

IS0 w 1.7 Jowsl Fim

\“'-— 2P gBA2TE

—F'F'lﬁEJGBF
. Bour iniyg 141
Elcn:-l—r e

' ved. HHILSsGEE
Sinwnw 1 2
SEHCS



XT3000 LEX200

BRAD POINT ATTACHMENT ® Brad Point Assembly
PP16605TF Parts List
Sharpening Tube Liner
2E16605TF Tube L
arpening Tube Liner
©,
PP16905XF
Brad Point

Sharpening Tube

o PP16905XF
\ Brad Point Sharpening Tube
L pp16652TA
Feed Bearing
Assemb |y

SA16916TA
Brad Point
3—-12mm Chuck
Assemb |y
g
Y. PP16900BF
/Cm Brad Point Attachment
(KLT Plate
K
t—PP169008F
< Brad Point
y Attachment Plate PP16652TF
2 \L- ® Feed Bearing Bolt
& PPO8560LF
gea. PRIGSZOEF 1/4x5/8x.196 Bear ing
M D
PP16348FF A o

M6x1x12SHCS

RRR

XRRRRRK

SA16916TA ———— B
3—12mm Brad Point
Chuck Assembly

LEX-200 _ .




XT3000 LEX250
STEP DRILL ATTACHMENT

PPO4632SF
Len?th setting

(// Paw
PPO3361FF
10-24 x 5,167 BHCS
SA03413BA
Pawl s

PP16960BF
‘//—_Timing Arm

)
(o)

PP 1 69C((33~>28F -

Pawl Locating

PP16324FF —/

Snap ring

2ea.PP12255FF

Zmm x 8mm PP11015FF
//////_-1/8x1/2 dowe |
PP16970XF
Step Drill <:>
Alignment

Extrusion

Cam

PP16965TF
Paw!l Holder

PP168322FF <:>
Wavy Washer

PP16605TF —

Sharpening Tube Liner
T PP1
Step Drill

Sharpening Tube

PPO8560LF
+~" Feed Bearlng | SA1665ZTA
ieed E?qring
PP16652TF ssemb |y
‘//F_Feed Bearing Bolt

PP16950BF
" Step Drill @
Attachment Plate

2eq. PPOB384FF
' »~~ 5776 x 1.2

Dowel Pin _//////f
PP16975TA

— - ilb Step Drill
_41 &% ) ~~ 2eq. PPi634aFF (1D Chuck Assembly

6mm x 12mm SHCS




XT3000 LEX300
90 DEGREE ATTACHMENT

PP16605TF <:>
/////_-Shorpening Tube
Liner

PP16600XF
Sharpening Tube

PP16370FF
10-24 x 5,8 SHCS

@

(:) PP16100CF
SA16652TA Pivot Base
Feed Bearing Casting
Assemb |y

SATB6657TA
Swing Bearing
Assemb |y

PP16610TF
<:> Sharpening Tube
Pivot Shaft

SA16645TA

Q1) Spring Tensioner
Assemb |y

(10)PP16650RF —

Return Spring

©)

PP16625LF
Cone Beoringﬂ\\\\\\
/ SYS RS-

—— PP18316FF
B6mm x 55mm SHCS

PP168328FF

8mm Hex Bol t
N’



XT3000
CHUCK BREAKDOWN

Jaws

®

Jaw Springs

@
Jaw Key Screw
/ e
&

Jaw Race
@

Closing Screw

Snap Ring

////—Closing Sleeve<:>

/—Thrust Washer

®



CHUCK PARTS LIST PAGE 1 OF 2

XT3000

ITEM ITEM DESC ITEM ITEM DESC
SA16400TA 3-12MM CHUCK SA16975TA 3-12MM STEP DRILL CHUCK (STANDARD)
PP16400TF 3-12MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N) 1 PP16400TF 3-12MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N)
SA16425SA JAW SET (5 PIECES) 2 SA16425SA JAW SET (5 PIECES)

SA12565RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (5 PIECES) 3 SA12565RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (5 PIECES)
PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS 4 PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS

PP16430TF 3-12MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N) 5 PP16430TF 3-12MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N)
PP16435LF 3-12MM JAW RACE 6 PP16435LF 3-12MM JAW RACE

PP16420TF 3-12MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N) 7 PP16420TF 3-12MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N)
PP16415TF 3-21MM CLOSING SLEEVE (B BP S N) 8 PP16415TF 3-21MM CLOSING SLEEVE (B BP S N)
PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING 9 PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING

PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER 10 PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER
PP16405TF 3-12MM CAM (B) 11 PP16975TF 3-12MM STEP DRILL CAM

PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N) 12 PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N)

ITEM ITEM DESC ITEM ITEM DESC
SA16450TA 12-21MM CHUCK SA16980TA 12-21MM STEP DRILL CHUCK (OPTIONAL)
PP16450TF 12-21MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N) 1 PP16450TF 12-21MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N)
SA16427SA JAW SET (7 PIECES) 2 SA16427SA JAW SET (7 PIECES)

SA12567RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (7 PIECES) 3 SA12567RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (7 PIECES)
PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS 4 PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS

PP16465TF 12-21MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N) 5 PP16465TF 12-21MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N)
PP16470LF 12-21MM JAW RACE 6 PP16470LF 12-21MM JAW RACE

PP16418TF 12-21MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N) 7 PP16418TF 12-21MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N)
PP16415TF 3-21MM CLOSING SLEEVE (B BP S N) 8 PP16415TF 3-21MM CLOSING SLEEVE (B BP S N)
PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING 9 PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING

PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER 10 PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER
PP16422TF 12-21MM CAM (B) 11 PP16980TF 12-21MM STEP DRILL CAM
PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N) 12 PP16410TF 3-21MM _CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N)

ITEM ITEM DESC ITEM ITEM DESC
SA16500TA 21-30MM CHUCK SA16890TA 90 DEGREE 3-12MM CHUCK (STANDARD)
PP16500TF 21-30MM CHUCK BODY 1 PP16400TF 3-12MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N)
SA16530SA 21-30MM CHUCK JAWS ( 9 PIECES) 2 SA16425SA JAW SET (5 PIECES)

SA12569RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (9 PIECES) 3 SA12565RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (5 PIECES)
PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS 4 PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS

PP16535TF 21-30MM JAW GUIDE 5 PP16430TF 3-12MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N)
PP16540LF JAW RACE 6 PP16435LF 3-12MM JAW RACE

PP16520TF 21-30MM CLOSING SCREW 7 PP16420TF 3-12MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N)
PP16515TF 21-30MM CLOSING SLEEVE 8 PP16415TF 3-21MM CLOSING SLEEVE (B BP S N)
PP16472FF 21-30MM SNAP RING 9 PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING

PP16525NF 30MM THRUST WASHER 10 PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER
PP16505TF 21-30MM CHUCK CAM 11 PP16890TF 90 DEGREE 3-12MM CHUCK CAM
PP16510TF 21-30MM CHUCK KNOB 12 PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N)



CHUCK PARTS LIST PAGE 2 OF 2

XT3000

ITEM ITEM DESC ITEM ITEM DESC
SA16916TA 3-12MM BRAD POINT CHUCK (STANDARD) SA16880TA 90 DEGREE 12-21MM CHUCK (OPTIONAL)
PP16400TF 3-12MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N) 1 PP16450TF 12-21MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N)
SA16425SA JAW SET (5 PIECES) 2 SA16427SA JAW SET (7 PIECES)

SA12565RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (5 PIECES) 3 SA12567RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (7 PIECES)
PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS 4 PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS

PP16430TF 3-12MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N) 5 PP16465TF 12-21MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N)
PP16435LF 3-12MM JAW RACE 6 PP16470LF 12-21MM JAW RACE

PP16420TF 3-12MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N) 7 PP16418TF 12-21MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N)
PP16515TF 21-30MM CLOSING SLEEVE 8 PP16415TF 3-21MM CLOSING SLEEVE (B BP S N)
PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING 9 PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING

PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER 10 PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER
PP16916TF 3-12MM BRAD PT CHUCK CAM 11 PP16880TF 90 DEGREE 12-21 CAM

PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N) 12 PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N)

ITEM ITEM DESC ITEM ITEM DESC
SA16918TA 12-21MM BRAD POINT CHUCK (OPTIONAL) SA16484TA LEFT HAND 3-12MM CHUCK (OPTIONAL)
PP16450TF 12-21MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N) 1 PP16400TF 3-12MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N)
SA16427SA JAW SET (7 PIECES) 2 SA16425SA JAW SET (5 PIECES)

SA12567RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (7 PIECES) 3 SA12565RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (5 PIECES)
PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS 4 PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS
PP16465TF 12-21MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N) 5 PP16430TF 3-12MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N)
PP16470LF 12-21MM JAW RACE 6 PP16435LF 3-12MM JAW RACE

PP16418TF 12-21MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N) 7 PP16420TF 3-12MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N)
PP16515TF 21-30MM CLOSING SLEEVE 8 PP16415TF 3-21MM CLOSING SLEEVE (B BP S N)
PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING 9 PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING

PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER 10 PP02404SF 1/45/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER
PP16918TF 12-21MM BRAD PT CHUCK CAM 11 PP16484TF LEFT HAND 3-12MM CAM (B)
PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N) 12 PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N)

ITEM ITEM DESC

SA16488TA LEFT HAND 12-21MM CHUCK (OPTIONAL)
PP16450TF 12-21MM CHUCK BODY (B BP S N)
SA16427SA JAW SET (7 PIECES)

SA12567RA CHUCK JAW SPRINGS (7 PIECES)
PP16440FF 5MM X .8MM X 10MM SSS

PP16465TF 12-21MM JAW GUIDE (B BP S N)
PP16470LF 12-21MM JAW RACE

PP16418TF 12-21MM CLOSING SCREW (B BP S N)
PP16415TF 3-21MM CLOSING SLEEVE (B BP S N)
PP16442FF 3-21MM SNAP RING

PP02404SF 1/4 5/8 & 1 THRUST WASHER
PP16488TF LEFT HAND 12-21MM CAM (B)
PP16410TF 3-21MM CHUCK KNOB (B BP S N)



	XT3000.pdf
	XT3000 SHARPENING FIXTURE.pdf
	XT3000 ALIGNMENT ASSEMBLY.pdf
	XT3000 LEX 050 LARGE DRILL ATTACHMENT.pdf
	XT3000 LEX100 XY TABLE .pdf
	XT3000 LEX150 COUNTERSINK ATTACHMENT .pdf
	XT3000 LEX200 BRAD POINT ATTACHMENT .pdf
	XT3000 LEX250 STEP DRILL ATTACHMENT .pdf
	XT3000 LEX300 90 DEGREE ATTACHMENT .pdf
	XT3000 CHUCK BREAKDOWN.pdf
	XT3000 CHUCK PARTS LIST PAGE 1 OF 2.pdf
	XT3000 CHUCK PARTS LIST PAGE 2 OF 2.pdf

